First Name
Katrina
Rita
Gerry
Judie
Eve
Bob
Kathy
Anne
Mike
Dennis
Kent
Richard
Mike
Sherry
Jim
Angelo
Bill
Sandra
Jeff
Dean
Marsha
Beatrice
Joe
Ralph
Laura
Rick
Terry
Gail
Robert
Beverla
Vicki
Gordon
Joy
Roy
Steve
Carol
John
Debroah
Alan
Dave
Kim
Toni
Loryn
Ruth
Barbara
Forrest
Ed
Carol
Debora
Janet
Kathy

Graduation Last
Name
Africa
Aguilar
Allen
Allen
Allison
Almeida
Alonzo
Alvarez
Alvarez
Amaral
Anderson
Anderson
Andrade
Antone
Anzalone
Aristo
Armour
Ashton
Askelson
Athos
Axelsen
Ayala
Babcock
Bailey
Banta
Barbero
Barrie
Bates
Bearce
Beasley
Beaudoin
Becerra
Bell

Bell
Benbow
Bergmann
Bethea
Bettencourt
Beverly
Bilodeau
Biememiller
Bist

Bliss
Blumer
Blyth
Bodily
Bonham
Bougher
Bouterse
Bower
Boyd

Current Last Name Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Deceased

Spouse

Current
Occupation

Current Address

Email Address

Graduation Year
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Roger
Mona
Carrie
Allan
Dennis
Catherine
Dave
Don
Gary
Lee
Julie
Jim

Jim
Linda
Rich
Doug
Bill
Manuel
David
Mark
Sue
Barbara
Robert
Cathy
Steve
Frances
Michelle
Victoria
Steve
Bruce
Kathy
Rene
Ann

Jim
Christine
Doug
Paul
James
Wayne
Brad
Chris
Greg
Anita
Bernadette
Bob
Evaristo
Rickey
Dan
Heidi
Elizabeth
Cyndie
Carol

Brannon
Bray
Brennan
Brenneis
Brown
Browne
Buettner
Bufkin
Buhler
Bunting
Burk
Burnside
Burrous
Byrd
Campbell
Canete
Cantrell
Caraballo
Cardoza
Carlson
Carrillo
Carroll
Carter
Casteel
Castle
Catera
Charland
Chavolla
Chilcote
Chmieleski
Christensen
Christensen
Christensen
Christmas
Cipperly
Clark
Clevenger
Coite
Collins
Constantine
Conway
Conway
Cordero
Costa
Costa
Costa
Costa
Costello
Couse
Cousineau
Crain
Crisp

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Alan
Deborah
Nilda
Vern
Bob
Doug
Barbara
Dan
Bob
Delinda
Kathy
Bernie
Sue
Linda
John
Patty
Teresa
Mary
Steve
Dave
Brian
Gilbert
Janet
Patty
Joe
Pam
Susan
Steven
Marsha

Peggy
Mark

Peggy
Joan
Cher
Diane
Holly
Randy
Joann
Vicki
Rich
Julie
Steve
Waltner
Jim
Dave
Bob
Barbara
Denise
Vera
Dan
Joann
Debra

Crawl
Crumpton
Cruz

Cruz
Culberston
Dakin
D'Alessandro
Daugherty
Davis
Davis
Dawson
Day
Deckard
DeMetrick
Deubert
DeVries
Dewey
Dickson
Dirmeyer
Dockter
Dolan
Donaldson
Drake
Dunlap
Durbin
Dutra
Eaton
Ecklund
Eddy
Edmundson
Ehinger
Elmer
Empire
Engerbretson
English
Erickson
Erickson
Eschen
Estes

Falt

Faltus
Farney
Fasolis
Faulkner
Faust
Ferrari
Ferrell
Figueira
Figueroa
Firth
Fisher
Floyd

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Howard
Leonard
Cathy
Joy
Scott
Shirley
Judy
Laurie
Lynn
Nancy
Larry
Melvin
Jennifer
Dale
Theresa
Mike
Mike
Betty
Betty
Roger
Ron
David
John
Malcolm
Christi
Sandi
Jeanne
Mike
Ken
Christine
Patty
Evlyn
Yvette
Yvonne
Candy
Sheila
Bernard
Dave
Riksene
Mike
Ishbel
Teresa
Sue
Monty
Cindy
Dave
Jim
Irene
LuAnn
Allan

Jill
Eunice

Frost
Fudenna
Fulton
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gauger
George
George
George
Gibbons
Gibson
Giddens
Ginter
Gleason
Glover
Godfrey
Goez
Golden
Golden
Gomes
Gonzales
Gonzalves
Goodfellow
Gould
Gower
Grant
Grasser
Groch
Gullick
Hagan
Hageman
Hainline
Hainline
Hallock
Haren
Hattig
Haubert
Heijn
Henk
Henry
Heyen
Hill
Hobbs
Hochler
Hockaday
Holland
Hom
Hopson
Hudson
Huggard
Hughes

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Steve
Philip
Buddy
Joyce
Claudette
Gary
Shauna
Doug
Lana
Laurie
Linda
Mark
Mike
Bruce
Wayne
Susan
Lonnie
Rod
Lynda
Tom
Roy
Michele
Curt
Bob
Leslie
Shawn
Greg
Ginger
Robert
Roger
Janice
Kathy
Carol
Sharon
Steve
Chriss
Phil
Robert
Randy
Alicia
Bob
Donald
Holly
Jerri
Nancy
Avey
Garry
Dave
Paul
Jim
Scott
Cathey

Hunt
Ibonie
lermini
Jameson
Jarrell
Jeppson
Jepsen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Jones
Jordan
Keck
Keene
Keller
Kennedy
Kennerson
Key

King
Kneisler
Koch
Kitchel
Koger
Krochak
Krueger
Kruschke
Kucharsk
Lago
Lair
Laird
Landucci
Lawrence
Leachman
Leal
Ledesma
Ledgewood
Lemas
Lennan
Lewis
Lewis
Lopez
Losk
Lowden
Lucas
Lutman
Lynch
MacDonald

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Liz

Bill

Neil
Roland
Edward
Paul
Susan
Barbara
Lorraine
Dave
Janice
Mike
Susan
Sharon
Patty
Rich
Pat
Jerry
Steve
Linda
Mike
Kandy
Greg
Chris
Kathy
Steve
Diane
John
Maryl
Mike
David
Melody
Patty
Paul
Jennifer
Cyndy
Cheryl
Phyllis
Regina
Janny
Cathy
Judie
Nancy
Cynthia
Anne
Sue
Jerry
Marice
Deb
Connie
Dan
Adele

Macedo
MacGregor
MacSwain
Marean
Martin
Martinez
Marundee
Mattson
May
McCallum
McCarty
McClellan
McCormick
McCullagh
McGrath
Mclintosh
McKay
McKee
McKinley
McMillan
Medeiros
Meldahl
Meridith
Mesler
Michaelson
Minor
Miranda
Mitchell
Mitchum
Moga
Mohn
Montgomery
Morrissey
Mortensen
Moser
Mozzetti
Muller
Munis
Murray
Myrick
Natali
Nazar
Nethery
Neves
Nielson
Nixon
Nobis
Norell
Norris
Norton
Oden
Oliveira

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Kirsten
Eric
Seppi
Robert
Rocky
Sally
Greg
Sue
Linda
Donna
Peggy
Charlie
George
George
Anita
Mike
Steve
Elaine
Mike
Judy
Renee
Carol
Mike
Laurel
Ed
Charlie
Dan
Andy
Carol
Tom
Charlene
Kathy
Roberta
Bob
Carol
Ron
Cori
Mike
Judy
Diane
Laurene
Bill

Dan
Kathy
Dean
Richard
Mike
Kathy
Jean
Corinne
Randy
Linda

Olson
Olsson
Overlaet
Oxford
Pagan
Palacio
Parker
Pate
Patterson
Payne
Pelc
Pendrell
Perales
Pereira
Perez
Perry
Perry
Petersen
Peterson
Phelps
Pickford
Polione
Pimentel
Porter
Preston
Prior
Proud
Pulley
Putnam
Raby
Ragan
Ralston
Ralston
Ramirez
Rapoza
Rapp
Rasmussen
Reed
Rehfeld
Reichert
Reis
Remington
Rhodes
Richardson
Ricker
Rigmaiden
Riley
Risser
Roberts
Robertson
Robertson
Rodrigues

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Joe
Patricia
Theresa
Yvonne
Coleen
Cindy
Dorothy
Barbara
Steve
Amy
Cindy
Jesse
Margarito
Ellen
Karen
Taweepun
Mike
Mike
Kay
Steve
John
Bob
Sharon
Alan
Dennis
Gayle
Masood
Barbara
Cathy
Willow
John
Greg
JoAnne
Rosemary
John
Kathy
Terry
John
Steve
Peggy
Dave
Sharon
Merril
Bucky
Steve
Ed
Stephanie
Antoinette
Judy
Jim
Julie
Linda

Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Romera
Romero
Rosen
Rubenaker
Rugh
Saenz
Salugsugan
Sanchez
Sandberg
Sanders
Sangprasert
Santor
Satterlee
Saycocie
Schlemmer
Schmidt
Schramm
Schramm
Schulz
Seese
Selak
Shadjareh
Sherman
Shumaker
Sibert
Siebert
Silva

Silva

Silva
Simpson
Simpson
Sisco
Skerl
Slader
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smoak
Snyder
Sockness
Sojourner
Sorg
Sousa
Sprott
Squier
Stranchfield
Standifer

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Paul
Karen
Jone
Bruce
Jeff
Paul
Sharon
Keith
Michelle
Linda
Pat
Ann
Linda
Randy
Craig
Carol
Cheryl
Lynette
Robert
Randy
Dave
Jack
Jill
Mike
Stan
Theresa
Mark
Michele
Sue
Arthur
Yolanda
Linda
Linda
Kris
Janis
Paul
Carol
Susan
Marilyn
Carol
Steve
Larry
Dan
Joyce
Kathy
Penny
Steve
Rae
Barry
Allen
Charles
Martha

Stanton
Stark
Stevenson
Stocker
Stoermer
Street
Sullivan
Swanson
Sylvester
Tally
Tarason
Taylor
Teixeira
Tejada
Texera
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thornton
Tipton
Tousley
Trieber
Trieber
Trout
Trujillo
Truijillo
Turnage
Vannoy
Vargas
Vasquez
Vasquez
Venable
Vittori
Voorhees
Waitley
Walters
Wardlow
Warren
Waterman
Webb
Webb
Weinstein
West
Westphal
Whited
Williams
Williams
Willimet
Winfield
Wittenberger
Wofford
Woodcock

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



Bruce
Marie
Vivian
Connie
Freeman
Lila
Linda
Pam
Lindy
Tom
Eloise

Wraa
Wright
Ybarra
Young
Young
Young
Young
Youngs
Zickefoose
Zimmer
Zupan

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969



